Contracts Over $25,000 — FY21

A. WILLIAM SEEGERS ARCHITECTS
ARBITERPAY TRUST ACCOUNT

AVID CENTER

BRIGGS PAVING

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
CHARTWELLS DINING SERVICES

DELL COMPUTER CORP.

EDGENUITY

FORECASTS5 ANALYTICS, INC.

GROVE MASONRY MAINTENANCE, INC
HUDL

JOSTENS INC.

KNICKERBOCKER ROOFING
LAUTERBACH & AMEN LLP

LIFE FITNESS LLC

LINDBLAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
M & J ASPHALT PAVING CO INC

MECHANICAL CONCEPTS OF ILLINOIS INC

MIDWEST BUS SALES
MURNANE PAPER COMPANY
OAK BROOK MECHANICAL SVC
PARAGON MICRO INC.

PNK CONSTRUCTION
PROSOURCE DISTRIBUTORS
RAMROD DISTRIBUTORS

SAl COMPUTERS

SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
T-MOBILE

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC.
WIGHT & COMPANY

WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC.

$25,914.22
$40,000.00
$25,608.00
$31,500.00
$449,103.37
$950,349.62
$97,661.22
$77,500.50
$38,011.85
$48,745.00
$49,798.02
$42,244.57
$738,286.00
$26,100.00
$43,114.20
$74,500.00
$28,950.00
$407,419.86
$370,000.00
$57,753.00
$58,670.37
$26,310.27
$117,623.20
$104,907.59
$55,756.01
$125,685.00
$29,094.47
$96,000.00
$25,460.95
$551,087.26
$64,135.69



